Agilent N432A
Thermistor Power Meter
Data Sheet
Agilent’s only power meter that supports
thermistor mount with useful enhancements for
metrology and calibration lab environments.
Key features
• Frequency range: 1 MHz to

SH1, AH1, T6, TE0, L4, LE0, SR1, RL1, PP1, DC1, DT1, C0
10
Ordering Information
Standard product
N432A Thermistor power meter
Standard shipped accessories • Thermistor sensor adaptor cable 1.5 m* (5 ft)
• Power cord (country dependant)
• USB adaptor cable
• Agilent N432A thermistor power meter product reference CD-ROM
• English language user and installation guide, printed
• Envelope—calibration certificate
• IO libraries media suite
Warranty • Standard 1-year, return-to-Agilent warranty and service plan
• 3 months for standard shipped accessories
Accessories, calibration, and documentation options
N4998A Thermistor sensor adaptor cable 1.5 m (5 ft)
N4998B Thermistor sensor adaptor cable 3 m (10 ft)
N4998C Thermistor sensor adaptor cable 6.1 m (20 ft)
N432A-908 Rackmount kit with 1 unit with blank filler included
N432A-909 Rackmount kit with 2 units side-by-side
N432A-OBK English language user guide and English programming guide
N432A-ABJ Japanese user guide and English programming guide
N432A-0BF English language programming guide
N432A-A6J Certificate of compliance calibration - ANSI/NCSL Z540
N432A-1A7 Compliant calibration test data - ISO17025
* The 1.5 m (5 ft) standard cable can be replaced with a 3 or 6.1 m (10 or 20 ft) cable, charges apply
Remove all doubt
Our repair and calibration services
will get your equipment back to